
HIV Care Case Managers 
 
Lisejean Freed 
NIAC 
410 E. Sherman, Ste 214 
Coeur d’Alene, ID  83814 
(208) 665-1448 
Email: lisejean@northidahoaidscoalition.org
 
Jenny Ruppel 
North Central District Health Department 
215 10th Street 
Lewiston, ID  83501 
(208) 799-3100 
Email: jruppel@phd2.idaho.gov
 
Alfredo Hernandez 
HIV Services Clinic – Family Practice   
777 North Raymond Street    
Boise, ID  83704      
(208) 367-6079     
Email: alfredo.hernandez@fmridaho.org  
 
Hanna Young 
HIV Services Clinic – Family Practice   
777 North Raymond Street 
Boise, ID  83704 
(208) 367-6079 
Email: hanna.young@fmridaho.org
 
Jamie Perry 
HIV Services Clinic – Family Practice   
777 North Raymond Street 
Boise, ID  83704 
(208) 367-6079 
Email: jamie.perry@fmridaho.org
 
Mary Jensen 
South Central District Health Department 
1020 Washington Street North 
Twin Falls, ID  83301 
(208) 734-5900 
Email: mjensen@phd5.state.id.us   
 
Jo Anne Fletcher 
South East District Health Department 
1901 Alvin Ricken Drive 
Pocatello, ID  83201 
(208) 233-9080 
Email: jfletcher@phd6.state.id.us
 
Connie Barrera 
District Seven Health Department 
254 E. Street 
Idaho Falls, ID  83402 
(208) 522-0310 
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Email: cbarrera@phd7.state.id.us
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